
Wisconsin Fantasy Football League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

AFC North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Creve Coeur Carnies 10 3 0 0.769 4-2 644 531 788

Big Arm Snowfrogs 7 6 0 0.538 4-2 662 661 822

Flaming Whoopsies 6 7 0 0.462 2-4 723 630 908

Morgan Hill Meatheads 4 9 0 0.308 2-4 578 635 734

AFC West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Green Bay Cheeseheads 13 0 0 1.000 5-0 884 444 1121

Windsor Nihilists 7 6 0 0.538 0-0 823 927 1002

Chippewa Falls Canoe Paddlers 3 10 0 0.231 1-3 329 572 454

Hawaii CaneFires 1 12 0 0.077 1-4 282 608 386

NFC Central Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Johnson City Rhinos 7 6 0 0.538 3-1 546 464 662

Toledo Tomahawks 6 7 0 0.462 0-0 927 823 1150

Dallas Man Standing 5 8 0 0.385 3-2 467 470 570

Jefferson City Jerkies 4 9 0 0.308 1-4 345 518 413

NFC East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Big Ugly Hillbillies 11 2 0 0.846 5-1 731 549 907

Newtazwell Devils 9 4 0 0.692 5-1 618 621 783

The Tripping Billies 8 5 0 0.615 2-4 519 466 615

Just Do It 3 10 0 0.231 0-6 457 616 575

Total Points
Toledo Tomahawks 1150

Green Bay Cheeseheads 1121

Windsor Nihilists 1002

Flaming Whoopsies 908

Big Ugly Hillbillies 907

Big Arm Snowfrogs 822

Creve Coeur Carnies 788

Newtazwell Devils 783

Morgan Hill Meatheads 734

Johnson City Rhinos 662

The Tripping Billies 615

Just Do It 575

Dallas Man Standing 570

Chippewa Falls Canoe Paddlers 454

Jefferson City Jerkies 413

Hawaii CaneFires 386
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